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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reddick464
Cypress

8.700 9.450 9.6759.375 37.200
6T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Wietsruck401
Basel's

9.100 9.250 9.2009.225 36.775
1 5 3 9T 2 

2 

Kaylee Mabry479
Maximum Woodlands

8.700 9.050 9.6009.400 36.750
6T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Hanna Vinklarek468
Cypress

8.800 9.425 9.3259.050 36.600
4 2T 6 3T 4 

4 

Drew Roberson613
Maximum Conroe

8.750 9.400 9.3008.500 35.950
5 4 17 5 5 

5 

Madison Barnette441
K2 Academy

8.250 9.000 8.8759.000 35.125
16 7 7T 12 6 

6 

Claudia Quilter4104
WGA Texans

8.350 9.425 9.3257.950 35.050
13T 2T 21 3T 7 

7 

Isabelle Morcombe497
Powersports

8.600 8.250 9.2508.850 34.950
9 10 11 7T 8 

8 

Hailey Free428
Champion TX

8.550 8.400 9.2008.650 34.800
10 9 13T 9T 9 

9 

Karlie Goemmer425
West Houston Gym

8.650 7.450 9.2509.150 34.500
8 14 4 7T 10 

10 

Valerey Contreras499
Powersports

9.000 6.900 9.2759.000 34.175
3 20 7T 6 11 

11 

Paige Gosset4075
Rowland/Ballard

8.400 7.650 9.1508.950 34.150
11T 12T 9T 11 12 

12 

Grace Matherne4077
Rowland/Ballard

9.050 7.150 8.6509.100 33.950
2 17 5 15 13 

13 

Angela Bauer4080
Rowland/Ballard

8.400 8.500 8.7508.200 33.850
11T 8 18 14 14 

14 

Samantha Chavez435
Basel's

8.350 7.400 8.8008.950 33.500
13T 15 9T 13 15 

15 

Isabelle Rivera406
Champion TX

8.200 8.000 8.5008.700 33.400
17 11 12 19 16 

16 

Emma Mann418
Basel's

8.100 7.650 8.6008.650 33.000
19 12T 13T 16T 17 

17 

Abby Morgan4078
Rowland/Ballard

8.150 7.000 8.6008.650 32.400
18 18T 13T 16T 18 

18 

Isabella Gutierrez488
Mazeika's Elite

7.500 7.300 8.6007.750 31.150
21 16 22 16T 19 

19 

Olivia Lerma490
Mazeika's Elite

8.350 6.300 8.4758.000 31.125
13T 21 19T 20 20 

20 

Hailey Carranza436
Juergen's

7.700 5.200 8.1008.000 29.000
20 22 19T 21 21 

21 

Evelyn Wells4076
Rowland/Ballard

0.000 7.000 7.9508.650 23.600
22 18T 13T 22 22 

22 
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